
Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 2H Speaking Arabic

TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 2HC Speaking Cantonese

TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 2H Speaking Turkish

TBA AQA 8658/SH Speaking French

Wednesday 3 May 08:40 All Day AQA 8201 Art

Thursday 4 May 08:40 All Day AQA 8201 Art

Tuesday 16 May 08:55 01:45 AQA 8461/1 Biology Paper 1

Tuesday 16 May 08:55 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 1

Tuesday 16 May 13:15 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Exploring Media

Wednesday 17 May 08:55 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C720U10-1 English Lit Comp 1 Shakespeare

Wednesday 17 May 13:15 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 1H

Wednesday 17 May 13:15 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 3H

Thursday 18 May 08:55 02:00 AQA 8145RB History Paper 1

Thursday 18 May 13:15 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 1H

Thursday 18 May 13:15 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 3H

Thursday 18 May 13:15 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 1H

Thursday 18 May 13:15 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 3H

Friday 19 May 08:55 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1 Maths Non Calculator Paper 1

Monday 22 May 08:55 01:45 AQA 8462/1 Chemistry Paper 1 

Monday 22 May 08:55 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1

Monday 22 May 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GB0 01 Global Geog.Issues

Tuesday 23 May 08:55 00:45 AQA 8658/LH

Tuesday 23 May 08:55 01:00 AQA 8658/RH

Wednesday 24 May 08:55 02:30 WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit Comp 2 Prose & Poetry

Wednesday 24 May 13:15 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 4H Writing Turkish

Wednesday 24 May 13:15 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Understanding Media

Thursday 25 May 08:55 01:45 AQA 8463/1 Physics Paper 1

Thursday 25 May 08:55 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1

Friday 26 May 13:15 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 4H Writing Cantonese

Monday 05 Jun 08:55 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Comp 1 20th Cent Lit

Monday 05 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8658/WH Writing French

Tuesday 06 Jun 08:55 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 4H Writing Arabic

Wednesday 07 Jun 08:55 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2 Maths Calculator Paper 2

Wednesday 07 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA 8145RB History Paper 2

Thursday 08 Jun 08:55 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Friday 09 Jun 08:55 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GB0 02 Geography UK Geographical Issues

Friday 09 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2 Biology Paper 2

Friday 09 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2

Monday 12 Jun 08:55 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Comp 2 Nonfiction

Monday 12 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 1H Statistics Paper 1

Tuesday 13 Jun 08:55 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2

Tuesday 13 Jun 08:55 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2

Wednesday 14 Jun 08:55 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3 Maths Calculator Paper 3

Friday 16 Jun 08:55 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2

Friday 16 Jun 08:55 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2

Friday 16 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GB0 03 Geography People & Environ.Issues

Monday 19 Jun 08:55 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DT0 1F Design and Technology Comp 1 Timbers

Monday 19 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2H Statistics Paper 2

Wednesday 21 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

Listening and Reading Turkish

Listening and Reading Arabic

Listening and Reading Cantonese

Listening and Reading French


